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Men's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 31 - February 1, 2015  - Harvard University

Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 1:17.94 P Harvard2014

G.Schumacher, O.Lee, F.Criggler, C.Satterthwaite

H-Y-P Meet: 1:18.71 M Harvard2013

G.Schumacher, O.Lee, W.Brophy, C.Satterthwaite

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.32Princeton

1) Wagner, Harrison SR 2) r:+0.27 Maher, Connor SR

3) r:+0.22 Lewis, Alexander FR 4) r:+0.19 Mackrel, Julian SO

r:+0.64  20.24 39.91 59.84 1:19.32

A2 1:19.58Harvard

1) Kim, Ed FR 2) r:+0.04 Tan, Steven FR

3) r:+0.12 O'Hara, Paul SO 4) r:+0.11 Schumacher, Griffin SR

r:+1.48  20.65 40.66 1:00.31 1:19.58

A3 1:20.86Yale

1) Greenberg, Aaron SO 2) r:+0.29 Zhang, Victor JR

3) r:+0.25 Miao, Oscar SO 4) r:+0.19 Firmansyah, Alwin SR

r:+0.68  20.50 40.33 1:00.58 1:20.86

B4 1:21.86Princeton

1) Schafer, Ben FR 2) r:+0.29 Karas, Liam FR

3) r:+0.30 Sanborn, Byron JR 4) r:+0.13 Wong, Jeremy JR

r:+0.63  20.58 41.13 1:01.91 1:21.86

B5 1:22.28Harvard

1) Yakubovich, Max SO 2) r:+0.26 Foster, Mitchell SO

3) r:+0.36 McNamara, Shane FR 4) r:+0.12 Luna, Jacob JR

r:+0.62  20.33 41.11 1:01.94 1:22.28

B6 1:26.18Yale

1) Kim, Yu-Bin FR 2) r:+0.23 Clark, Brian JR

3) r:+0.21 Schultz, Alex SO 4) r:+0.37 Kao, Derek FR

r:+1.80  21.60 42.81 1:05.00 1:26.18

C--- X1:23.29Princeton

1) Hsiao, Victor SR 2) r:+0.17 Mullen, Andrew JR

3) r:+0.24 Adrados, Diogo SR 4) r:+0.15 Strand, Michael SR

r:+0.68  21.49 42.19 1:03.10 1:23.29

C--- X1:23.81Harvard

1) Doles, Robert JR 2) r:+0.15 Morgan-Scott, Luke FR

3) r:+0.01 Zheng, Eric SR 4) r:+0.28 Boutte', DJ FR

r:+0.94  21.24 41.85 1:03.39 1:23.81

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:34.57 P Rowdy Gaines (Auburn)1980

H-Y-P Meet: 1:35.72 M Brian Hogan (Yale)2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard FR1 1:37.25Boyd, Jack

r:+0.80  22.47 46.85 1:11.91 1:37.25

Harvard SR2 1:37.43Goodman, Spenser

r:+0.59  22.75 47.33 1:12.37 1:37.43

Princeton JR3 1:37.64Bole, Sandy

r:+0.56  22.40 46.81 1:11.73 1:37.64

Harvard SO4 1:37.97Abdel Khalik, Aly

r:+0.67  23.10 47.75 1:12.75 1:37.97

Princeton SR5 1:38.35Jager, Conner

r:+0.62  22.85 47.68 1:12.83 1:38.35

Princeton JR6 1:38.42D'Alessandro, Teo

r:+0.76  22.99 47.88 1:12.92 1:38.42

Princeton JR7 1:38.79Hauss, Michael

r:+0.60  23.35 48.44 1:13.15 1:38.79

Princeton FR8 1:38.89Sullivan, Tyler

r:+0.59  23.36 48.65 1:13.84 1:38.89

Yale FR9 1:39.50Hyogo, Kei

r:+0.71  23.46 48.75 1:14.32 1:39.50

Yale SR10 1:39.67Harder, Rob

r:+0.71  23.42 48.48 1:14.20 1:39.67

Yale FR11 1:39.93Rutter, Jonathan

r:+0.69  23.26 48.70 1:14.42 1:39.93

Princeton SR12 1:40.01Paulk, David

r:+0.75  23.58 49.37 1:15.19 1:40.01

Yale JR13 1:40.13Hogan, Brian

r:+0.64  23.19 48.20 1:13.92 1:40.13

Harvard SR14 1:40.81Walters, Zachary

r:+0.62  23.38 48.64 1:14.56 1:40.81

Princeton SR--- X1:40.67Klutey, Andrew

r:+0.63  23.46 48.65 1:14.82 1:40.67

Princeton SO--- X1:41.14Rutkin, Lance

r:+0.63  23.27 48.73 1:15.03 1:41.14

Princeton SO--- X1:41.22Williamson, Jeffrey

r:+0.84  23.49 48.71 1:14.82 1:41.22

Princeton FR--- X1:41.52Rodriguez, Raoul

r:+0.62  23.99 49.58 1:15.44 1:41.52

Harvard JR--- X1:43.37Zheng, Evan

r:+0.57  24.20 50.48 1:17.20 1:43.37

Harvard JR--- X1:44.72Rocca, Tyler

r:+0.60  24.10 50.13 1:17.18 1:44.72

Yale JR--- X1:45.35Sandhu, Milan

r:+0.85  24.17 50.78 1:18.04 1:45.35

Princeton FR--- X1:47.59Stolz, Henry

r:+0.80  24.66 51.74 1:19.71 1:47.59

 
Event 3  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 46.80 P Michael Strand (Princeton)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 47.90 M David Cromwell (Harvard)2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO1 47.87MManchester, Jack

23.50 47.87

Princeton JR2 48.31Helber, Andrew

23.18 48.31

Harvard FR3 48.91Tan, Steven

23.20 48.91

Princeton SR4 49.38Strand, Michael

23.78 49.38

Princeton SR5 49.39Maher, Connor

24.25 49.39

Harvard FR6 49.58Osada, Koya

23.82 49.58

Harvard SO7 49.61Foster, Mitchell

23.77 49.61

Yale FR8 49.69Nee, Shawn

23.93 49.69

Princeton FR9 50.88Lewis, Alexander

24.26 50.88

Yale JR10 51.44Stang, Kevin

25.21 51.44

Yale SR11 51.76Lazris, Mike

25.06 51.76
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Men's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 31 - February 1, 2015  - Harvard University

Results

(Event 3  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton SO--- X50.60Lundin, Anton

24.43 50.60

Harvard SR--- XDQZheng, Eric

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

26.01 DQ

 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 53.52 P Necj Zupan (Dartmouth)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 53.83 M Jon Christensen (Princeton)2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard FR1 54.53McNamara, Shane

r:+0.76  25.66 54.53

Harvard SO2 55.08Ronda, Eric

r:+0.60  25.98 55.08

Princeton JR3 55.15Sanborn, Byron

r:+0.73  25.95 55.15

Princeton SO4 55.42Usinger, Brett

r:+0.54  25.63 55.42

Yale SR5 55.57Tsui, Ronald

r:+0.54  26.06 55.57

Princeton JR6 55.66Pohlmann, Jack

r:+0.56  25.83 55.66

Yale SR*7 55.97Heymann, Andrew

r:+0.68  26.24 55.97

Princeton SR*7 55.97Tuten, Caleb

r:+0.70  26.46 55.97

Harvard SR9 56.38Karle, Matthew

r:+0.74  26.41 56.38

Yale JR10 57.27McDonald, Kendrick

r:+0.72  26.77 57.27

Yale FR11 57.46Kao, Derek

r:+0.81  27.16 57.46

Yale SO12 57.71Goss, Alex

r:+0.70  27.26 57.71

Yale FR13 57.91Gu, Harry

r:+0.61  27.21 57.91

Harvard JR--- X56.14Fortin, Ryan

r:+0.66  26.05 56.14

Yale SO--- X57.79Sehlinger, Nick

r:+0.68  26.95 57.79

Harvard SR--- X58.16Marks, Jonathan

r:+0.59  26.81 58.16

Yale SR--- X59.01Wingerson, Andy

r:+0.61  27.76 59.01

Yale FR--- X59.92Coetzee, Matt

r:+0.58  27.73 59.92

Princeton FR--- X1:00.02Schrader, Tristan

r:+0.80  28.33 1:00.02

 
Event 5  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 1:42.35 P Thomas Glenn (Brown)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 1:44.08 M Dan Eckel (Princeton)2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton FR1 1:44.66Buerger, Zach

r:+0.60  23.55 50.34 1:17.00 1:44.66

Princeton FR2 1:47.07Okubo, Corey

r:+0.51  23.96 51.27 1:19.29 1:47.07

Harvard SO3 1:47.12Yakubovich, Max

r:+0.66  24.16 51.23 1:18.47 1:47.12

Harvard JR4 1:47.18Luna, Jacob

r:+0.71  24.10 51.39 1:19.32 1:47.18

Princeton JR5 1:47.61Bove, Marco

r:+0.60  24.48 51.74 1:19.74 1:47.61

Yale SR6 1:47.78Firmansyah, Alwin

r:+0.59  24.25 51.66 1:19.58 1:47.78

Princeton SR7 1:47.81Bennett, Oliver

r:+0.71  24.55 51.77 1:19.47 1:47.81

Harvard JR8 1:49.01Carbone, Christian

r:+0.61  23.96 51.08 1:19.59 1:49.01

Harvard JR9 1:49.17Lim, Leo

r:+0.66  24.75 52.15 1:20.33 1:49.17

Yale SO10 1:51.10Wooley, Ian

r:+0.74  24.80 53.25 1:21.56 1:51.10

Yale SO11 1:51.40Schultz, Alex

r:+0.83  25.36 53.48 1:22.17 1:51.40

Yale JR12 1:52.66Yang, Will

r:+0.73  25.19 53.71 1:23.06 1:52.66

Yale FR13 1:52.91Kim, Yu-Bin

r:+0.75  24.39 52.61 1:22.28 1:52.91

Yale SO14 1:53.06Lerude, Ben

r:+0.76  25.65 54.41 1:23.72 1:53.06

Yale FR15 1:56.05Bell, Dirk

r:+0.72  25.86 55.54 1:26.00 1:56.05

Princeton SO--- X1:51.67Rutkin, Lance

r:+0.65  25.33 53.60 1:22.17 1:51.67

Princeton SR--- X1:51.73Hsiao, Victor

r:+0.68  24.60 52.81 1:21.99 1:51.73

Princeton SO--- X1:52.91Williamson, Jeffrey

r:+0.85  25.18 53.82 1:23.29 1:52.91

 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 19.41 P Alex Righi (Yale)2008

H-Y-P Meet: 19.76 M Oliver Lee (Harvard)2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO1 20.00O'Hara, Paul

r:+0.54

Princeton SR2 20.08Wagner, Harrison

r:+0.63

Harvard SR3 20.19Schumacher, Griffin

r:+0.68

Princeton JR4 20.33Bole, Sandy

r:+0.54

Princeton SO5 20.34Mackrel, Julian

r:+0.55

Princeton JR*6 20.47Wong, Jeremy

r:+0.55

Harvard FR*6 20.47Kim, Ed

r:+0.62

Yale SO8 20.60Greenberg, Aaron

r:+0.55

Yale SO9 20.85Miao, Oscar

r:+0.54



Harvard University - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:16 PM  2/1/2015  Page 3

Men's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 31 - February 1, 2015  - Harvard University

Results

(Event 6  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton JR10 21.07Hauss, Michael

r:+0.60

Princeton FR11 21.11Schafer, Ben

r:+0.64

Yale JR12 21.49Clark, Brian

r:+0.65

Princeton SR--- X20.92Klutey, Andrew

r:+0.64

Yale JR--- X21.06Zhang, Victor

r:+0.76

Princeton JR--- X21.21Mullen, Andrew

r:+0.57

Princeton SR--- X21.24Adrados, Diogo

r:+0.54

Harvard FR--- X21.26Boutte', DJ

r:+0.60

Harvard FR--- X21.57Morgan-Scott, Luke

r:+0.48

Harvard JR--- X21.80Zheng, Evan

r:+0.51

Harvard SO--- X22.12Pender, Patrick

r:+0.74

Yale JR--- X22.61Sandhu, Milan

r:+0.66

 
Event 7  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:45.45 P Teo D'Allesandro (Princeton)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 1:47.06 M Chuck Katis (Harvard)2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton FR1 1:47.65Buerger, Zach

r:+0.70  23.48 50.29 1:22.23 1:47.65

Princeton FR2 1:48.69Karas, Liam

r:+0.62  23.32 50.66 1:22.35 1:48.69

Princeton SO3 1:49.07Usinger, Brett

r:+0.57  23.99 52.14 1:22.67 1:49.07

Princeton JR4 1:49.11D'Alessandro, Teo

r:+0.74  23.96 51.79 1:22.92 1:49.11

Harvard SO5 1:50.13Manchester, Jack

r:+0.58  23.44 49.82 1:23.59 1:50.13

Harvard FR6 1:50.38Osada, Koya

r:+0.74  23.67 51.20 1:23.50 1:50.38

Princeton JR7 1:50.94Bove, Marco

r:+0.69  24.24 53.52 1:24.80 1:50.94

Princeton FR8 1:50.99Okubo, Corey

r:+0.65  24.08 51.45 1:24.44 1:50.99

Harvard JR9 1:51.25Yeager, Christian

r:+0.66  23.00 49.94 1:22.85 1:51.25

Yale SR10 1:51.48Heymann, Andrew

r:+0.54  24.28 52.52 1:24.56 1:51.48

Princeton SR11 1:52.14Bennett, Oliver

r:+0.69  23.75 51.55 1:25.27 1:52.14

Yale FR12 1:53.04Rutter, Jonathan

r:+0.67  24.77 53.66 1:26.44 1:53.04

Yale FR13 1:53.15Nee, Shawn

r:+0.59  24.19 51.24 1:25.64 1:53.15

Yale FR14 1:55.82Gu, Harry

r:+0.51  25.39 56.00 1:28.52 1:55.82

Yale SO15 1:57.12Goss, Alex

r:+0.80  25.83 57.07 1:29.44 1:57.12

Harvard JR--- X1:53.70Doles, Robert

r:+0.68  24.14 52.77 1:26.55 1:53.70

Yale SR--- X1:54.80Wingerson, Andy

r:+0.65  24.91 53.17 1:26.59 1:54.80

Harvard SR--- X2:01.26Zheng, Eric

r:+0.63  24.30 53.92 1:31.06 2:01.26

 
Event 8  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 432.60 P Michael Mosca (Harvard)2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Harvard SR1 420.05Mosca, Mike

Harvard FR2 334.25Ross, Bobby

Harvard FR3 330.90Pfeifer, David

Princeton SO4 298.60Makarewicz, Nathan

Princeton SR5 296.95Manhard, Michael

Yale JR6 268.90McNelis, James

Yale FR7 258.25Zhang, Wayne

Yale SO8 243.20Mercadante, Anthony

Harvard SR--- X311.30Doran, George

Harvard SO--- X277.45Oso, Manasseh

Princeton FR--- X262.40Fitzerald, Liam

Yale FR--- X214.95Bedford, Joseph

Princeton FR--- X163.50Chiacchia, Samuel

 
Event 9  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 14:53.75 P Chris Swanson (Pennsylvania)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 14:53.36 M Brian Hogan (Yale)2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton SO1 15:17.91Smiddy, Samuel

r:+0.71  25.22 52.46 1:20.26 1:48.15

2:16.03 2:44.24 3:12.55 3:40.63

4:08.53 4:36.67 5:04.36 5:32.64

6:01.19 6:29.62 6:57.64 7:25.96

7:54.54 8:22.16 8:50.44 9:18.71

9:47.27 10:15.13 10:43.28 11:11.44

11:39.49 12:07.66 12:36.12 13:04.08

13:31.86 13:59.15 14:25.53 14:52.16 15:17.91

Yale FR2 15:19.18Hyogo, Kei

r:+0.75  24.87 52.13 1:19.57 1:47.63

2:15.60 2:43.77 3:11.91 3:39.99

4:07.91 4:36.10 5:04.05 5:32.36

6:00.84 6:29.05 6:57.30 7:25.52

7:53.84 8:22.08 8:50.29 9:18.57

9:46.83 10:14.92 10:43.11 11:11.41

11:39.19 12:07.41 12:35.61 13:03.76

13:31.86 13:59.55 14:26.82 14:53.65 15:19.18
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(Event 9  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale JR3 15:21.45Hogan, Brian

r:+0.73  24.91 52.21 1:19.90 1:47.77

2:15.53 2:43.53 3:11.57 3:39.62

4:07.62 4:35.57 5:03.93 5:32.08

6:00.34 6:28.60 6:56.78 7:25.18

7:53.41 8:21.50 8:49.67 9:17.75

9:45.70 10:13.89 10:41.87 11:10.17

11:38.31 12:06.34 12:34.27 13:02.41

13:30.40 13:58.59 14:26.47 14:54.45 15:21.45

Harvard SR4 15:34.62Gaudiani, Mike

r:+0.78  25.65 53.32 1:21.08 1:48.84

2:17.08 2:45.42 3:13.65 3:42.11

4:10.44 4:38.92 5:07.06 5:35.26

6:03.76 6:32.22 7:00.71 7:29.10

7:57.70 8:26.15 8:54.84 9:23.54

9:51.82 10:20.45 10:49.67 11:18.82

11:46.93 12:16.01 12:45.31 13:14.26

13:42.98 14:11.66 14:39.52 15:07.48 15:34.62

Harvard FR5 15:35.10Haeffner, Kent

r:+0.66  25.09 52.59 1:20.38 1:47.96

2:16.00 2:44.30 3:12.67 3:40.97

4:09.02 4:37.22 5:05.48 5:33.95

6:02.57 6:31.25 6:59.37 7:28.03

7:56.67 8:25.38 8:54.10 9:22.73

9:51.35 10:20.29 10:49.43 11:18.15

11:46.84 12:15.42 12:43.99 13:12.44

13:41.43 14:10.05 14:38.74 15:07.34 15:35.10

Yale SO6 15:37.32Lerude, Ben

r:+0.80  25.68 53.24 1:20.87 1:49.28

2:17.50 2:45.90 3:13.98 3:42.25

4:10.49 4:38.86 5:07.47 5:35.87

6:04.24 6:32.76 7:01.50 7:30.11

7:58.89 8:27.56 8:56.17 9:24.74

9:53.50 10:22.26 10:50.84 11:19.65

11:48.64 12:17.39 12:46.12 13:15.11

13:43.66 14:12.25 14:40.96 15:09.59 15:37.32

Harvard SR7 15:43.74McIntee, Kyle

r:+0.72  24.86 52.23 1:19.97 1:47.91

2:16.07 2:44.33 3:12.88 3:41.13

4:09.45 4:38.12 5:05.96 5:34.71

6:03.69 6:32.59 7:01.69 7:30.46

7:59.48 8:28.42 8:57.68 9:27.07

9:56.31 10:25.78 10:55.21 11:24.22

11:53.43 12:22.48 12:51.66 13:20.69

13:49.94 14:18.89 14:48.04 15:16.93 15:43.74

Harvard JR8 15:55.87Kekacs, Steven

r:+0.55  25.55 53.04 1:20.84 1:48.79

2:16.87 2:45.18 3:13.54 3:42.19

4:10.89 4:39.79 5:08.80 5:37.60

6:06.65 6:35.86 7:05.04 7:34.25

8:03.47 8:32.77 9:02.23 9:31.71

10:01.08 10:30.62 11:00.12 11:29.58

11:59.38 12:29.24 12:59.15 13:29.20

13:58.69 14:28.08 14:57.82 15:27.39 15:55.87

Yale JR9 15:57.65Yang, Will

r:+0.66  25.64 53.88 1:22.69 1:51.83

2:21.07 2:50.48 3:19.75 3:48.85

4:17.93 4:47.11 5:16.47 5:45.63

6:14.80 6:43.93 7:13.01 7:42.16

8:11.17 8:40.36 9:09.19 9:38.20

10:07.21 10:36.54 11:05.96 11:35.57

12:05.05 12:34.05 13:03.47 13:32.43

14:01.59 14:30.94 15:00.62 15:29.60 15:57.65

Princeton SR10 15:59.95Paulk, David

r:+0.80  26.02 55.05 1:24.05 1:53.15

2:22.19 2:51.44 3:20.50 3:49.58

4:18.40 4:47.52 5:16.53 5:45.87

6:15.34 6:44.55 7:13.90 7:43.08

8:12.20 8:41.27 9:10.53 9:39.79

10:09.10 10:38.58 11:07.96 11:37.35

12:06.85 12:36.12 13:05.65 13:35.13

14:04.58 14:33.94 15:03.13 15:32.00 15:59.95

Yale FR11 16:13.04Bell, Dirk

r:+0.71  26.45 55.69 1:24.87 1:54.11

2:23.49 2:52.93 3:22.52 3:52.13

4:21.64 4:51.43 5:21.01 5:50.59

6:20.15 6:49.75 7:19.50 7:49.20

8:18.80 8:48.40 9:18.15 9:47.62

10:17.35 10:46.96 11:16.61 11:46.47

12:16.34 12:46.15 13:15.95 13:45.80

14:15.57 14:45.56 15:15.32 15:44.83 16:13.04

Harvard SO--- X15:21.56Turcanu, Sava

r:+0.71  52.15 1:19.45 1:47.04 2:14.53

2:42.11 3:09.91 3:37.51 4:05.49

4:33.19 5:01.00 5:28.65 5:56.26

6:24.12 6:52.00 7:19.87 7:47.83

8:15.98 8:44.10 9:12.33 9:40.46

10:08.45 10:36.52 11:04.64

11:33.17 12:00.98 12:29.88 12:58.34

13:27.15 13:55.89 14:24.61 14:53.62 15:21.56

Princeton JR--- X15:30.68Ridout, Zachary

r:+0.69  26.11 54.08 1:22.20 1:50.42

2:18.88 2:47.45 3:15.94 3:44.45

4:12.98 4:41.24 5:09.86 5:38.31

6:06.69 6:35.20 7:03.86 7:32.23

8:00.49 8:28.99 8:57.22 9:25.62

9:53.95 10:22.23 10:50.30 11:18.39

11:46.33 12:14.77 12:42.95 13:11.03

13:39.35 14:07.45 14:35.66 15:03.15 15:30.68

Princeton FR--- X15:53.58Rodriguez, Raoul

r:+0.67  25.81 53.76 1:22.30 1:50.97

2:19.47 2:48.09 3:16.74 3:45.33

4:14.14 4:42.51 5:10.95 5:39.60

6:08.27 6:36.88 7:05.46 7:34.29

8:03.03 8:31.94 9:01.35 9:30.72

9:59.70 10:28.83 10:58.64 11:27.71

11:56.90 12:26.63 12:55.99 13:25.72

13:55.57 14:25.31 14:55.20 15:24.84 15:53.58
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Results

(Event 9  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO--- X16:06.15Goertemiller, Cliff

r:+0.77  25.30 53.05 1:21.22 1:49.76

2:18.05 2:46.40 3:15.21 3:43.93

4:13.02 4:42.36 5:11.86 5:41.26

6:10.93 6:40.91 7:10.63 7:40.19

8:10.33 8:40.27 9:09.99 9:39.71

10:09.52 10:39.43 11:09.18 11:39.31

12:08.66 12:38.75 13:08.50 13:38.39

14:08.55 14:38.38 15:07.94 15:37.41 16:06.15

Harvard SR--- X16:10.21Snyder, Reed

r:+0.78  26.11 54.21 1:22.71 1:51.54

2:20.08 2:49.01 3:17.80 3:46.73

4:15.88 4:45.02 5:14.47 5:43.91

6:13.63 6:43.40 7:13.06 7:42.98

8:12.52 8:42.33 9:12.31 9:42.27

10:11.72 10:41.69 11:11.78 11:41.86

12:11.96 12:42.03 13:12.11 13:42.51

14:12.68 14:42.31 15:12.48 15:42.18 16:10.21

Princeton FR--- X16:25.26Stolz, Henry

r:+0.77  26.57 55.21 1:24.23 1:53.57

2:23.10 2:52.71 3:22.59 3:52.25

4:22.24 4:51.90 5:21.67 5:51.43

6:21.04 6:50.74 7:20.62 7:50.26

8:19.75 8:49.45 9:19.56 9:49.73

10:19.81 10:50.09 11:20.08 11:50.21

12:20.92 12:51.30 13:21.50 13:52.04

14:22.85 14:53.66 15:24.79 15:55.64 16:25.26

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 3:10.42 P Harvard2014

J. Manchester, E. Ronda, J. Luna, C. Satterthwaite

H-Y-P Meet: 3:14.04 M Harvard2014

J. Pretto, E. Ronda, J. Luna, C. Satterthwaite

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 3:14.60Harvard

1) Osada, Koya FR 2) r:+0.24 Ronda, Eric SO

3) r:+0.10 Yakubovich, Max SO 4) r:+0.08 Goodman, Spenser SR

23.84 49.38 1:14.47 1:43.58

2:05.27 2:30.78 2:51.49 3:14.60

A2 3:14.68Princeton

1) Helber, Andrew JR 2) r:+0.24 Sanborn, Byron JR

3) r:+0.31 Schafer, Ben FR 4) r:+0.22 Wagner, Harrison SR

23.46 48.68 1:13.83 1:42.94

2:05.05 2:31.27 2:51.67 3:14.68

A3 3:15.13Harvard

1) Manchester, Jack SO 2) r:+0.40 McNamara, Shane FR

3) r:+0.43 Luna, Jacob JR 4) r:+0.15 Schumacher, Griffin SR

r:+0.40  23.59 48.03 1:13.65 1:43.03

2:05.07 2:31.30 2:52.01 3:15.13

A4 3:15.54Yale

1) Nee, Shawn FR 2) r:+0.11 Heymann, Andrew SR

3) r:+0.16 Firmansyah, Alwin SR 4) r:+0.40 Zhang, Victor JR

24.04 49.45 1:14.83 1:44.17

2:06.10 2:31.75 2:52.77 3:15.54

B5 3:16.70Princeton

1) Buerger, Zach FR 2) r:+0.27 Usinger, Brett SO

3) r:+0.18 Okubo, Corey FR 4) r:+0.15 Mackrel, Julian SO

23.47 48.73 1:14.67 1:43.90

2:06.87 2:33.22 2:53.35 3:16.70

D6 3:17.44Princeton

1) Strand, Michael SR 2) r:+0.16 Pohlmann, Jack JR

3) r:+0.04 Bennett, Oliver SR 4) r:+0.15 Wong, Jeremy JR

23.68 50.03 1:15.11 1:44.57

2:06.92 2:33.41 2:54.26 3:17.44

C7 3:19.73Princeton

1) Jager, Conner SR 2) r:+0.01 D'Alessandro, Teo JR

3) r:+0.08 Lewis, Alexander FR 4) r:+0.26 Bole, Sandy JR

24.49 50.73 1:15.89 1:45.74

2:08.75 2:35.87 2:56.28 3:19.73

C8 3:20.04Harvard

1) Foster, Mitchell SO 2) r:+0.23 Karle, Matthew SR

3) r:+0.50 Lim, Leo JR 4) r:+0.14 O'Hara, Paul SO

24.12 50.22 1:15.72 1:45.71

2:09.77 2:36.01 2:56.86 3:20.04

B9 3:22.50Yale

1) Stang, Kevin JR 2) r:+0.31 Kao, Derek FR

3) r:+0.13 Lazris, Mike SR 4) r:+0.32 Harder, Rob SR

24.85 51.33 1:17.66 1:47.70

2:10.54 2:37.57 2:59.02 3:22.50

C--- X3:20.83Yale

1) Schultz, Alex SO 2) r:+0.07 Tsui, Ronald SR

3) r:+0.08 Greenberg, Aaron SO 4) r:+0.23 Miao, Oscar SO

25.15 52.05 1:17.28 1:46.37

2:08.53 2:35.07 2:56.43 3:20.83

E--- X3:23.62Princeton

1) Sullivan, Tyler FR 2) r:+0.25 Bove, Marco JR

3) r:+0.17 Mullen, Andrew JR 4) r:+0.23 Williamson, Jeffrey SO

24.79 50.71 1:16.95 1:47.21

2:09.77 2:36.91 2:58.77 3:23.62

D--- X3:27.75Yale

1) Wingerson, Andy SR 2) r:+0.18 Sehlinger, Nick SO

3) r:+0.30 Wooley, Ian SO 4) r:NRT Clark, Brian JR

25.38 52.31 1:18.68 1:49.24

2:12.42 2:39.59 3:02.29 3:27.75

E--- X3:37.23Harvard

1) Zheng, Eric SR 2) r:+0.34 Marks, Jonathan SR

3) r:+0.07 Masuda, Kei SR 4) r:+0.20 Boutte', DJ FR

27.87 57.12 1:24.48 1:56.73

2:20.91 2:50.13 3:12.36 3:37.23

G--- XDQPrinceton

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Rodriguez, Raoul FR 2) r:+0.26 Schrader, Tristan FR

3) r:+0.35 Stolz, Henry FR 4) r:-0.02 Rutkin, Lance SO

25.21 51.30 1:19.20 1:50.93

2:15.43 2:44.17 3:06.33 DQ

D--- XDQHarvard

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Rocca, Tyler JR 2) r:+0.10 Fortin, Ryan JR

3) r:+0.07 Morgan-Scott, Luke FR 4) r:-0.11 Zheng, Evan JR

24.77 52.30 1:18.68 1:49.28

2:11.94 2:39.50 3:01.72 DQ
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Results

(Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

F--- XDQPrinceton

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Hsiao, Victor SR 2) Tuten, Caleb SR

3) r:+0.21 Lundin, Anton SO 4) r:+0.32 Karas, Liam FR

25.35 51.60 1:17.78 1:47.75

2:10.47 2:37.44 2:59.36 DQ

 
Event 11  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.16 P Princeton2014

M. Strand, M. Bove, C. Maher, H. Wagner

H-Y-P Meet: 1:27.18 M Harvard2013

J. Pretto, C. Katis, O. Lee, G. Schumacher

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.09PPrinceton

1) Strand, Michael SR 2) r:+0.19 Pohlmann, Jack JR

3) r:+0.19 Maher, Connor SR 4) r:+0.28 Wagner, Harrison SR

22.14 46.70 1:07.82 1:27.09

A2 1:28.23Harvard

1) Tan, Steven FR 2) r:+0.20 McNamara, Shane FR

3) r:+0.09 Yakubovich, Max SO 4) r:+0.10 Schumacher, Griffin SR

22.79 47.92 1:09.02 1:28.23

B3 1:28.89Harvard

1) Manchester, Jack SO 2) r:+0.21 Ronda, Eric SO

3) r:+0.14 Kim, Ed FR 4) r:+0.15 O'Hara, Paul SO

r:+1.87  22.91 48.11 1:09.39 1:28.89

B4 1:29.55Princeton

1) Helber, Andrew JR 2) r:+0.07 D'Alessandro, Teo JR

3) r:+0.24 Lewis, Alexander FR 4) r:+0.06 Wong, Jeremy JR

23.14 47.75 1:09.60 1:29.55

A5 1:30.22Yale

1) Nee, Shawn FR 2) r:+0.16 Heymann, Andrew SR

3) r:+0.18 Greenberg, Aaron SO 4) r:+0.27 Zhang, Victor JR

23.01 48.37 1:09.98 1:30.22

C6 1:31.19Harvard

1) Foster, Mitchell SO 2) r:+0.07 Karle, Matthew SR

3) r:+0.16 McIntee, Kyle SR 4) r:+0.22 Goodman, Spenser SR

23.35 49.04 1:10.86 1:31.19

B7 1:32.12Yale

1) Harder, Rob SR 2) r:+0.22 Kao, Derek FR

3) r:+0.23 Lazris, Mike SR 4) r:+0.12 Miao, Oscar SO

23.24 49.55 1:11.93 1:32.12

C8 1:33.77Yale

1) Wooley, Ian SO 2) r:+0.15 Tsui, Ronald SR

3) r:+0.39 Kim, Yu-Bin FR 4) r:+0.13 Clark, Brian JR

24.50 49.74 1:12.71 1:33.77

C--- X1:30.61Princeton

1) Buerger, Zach FR 2) r:+0.17 Usinger, Brett SO

3) r:+0.00 Bennett, Oliver SR 4) r:NRT Jager, Conner SR

r:+0.61  22.90 48.42 1:10.31 1:30.61

D--- X1:33.31Harvard

1) Rocca, Tyler JR 2) r:+0.00 Fortin, Ryan JR

3) r:+0.22 Morgan-Scott, Luke FR 4) r:+0.13 Zheng, Evan JR

23.49 49.66 1:12.23 1:33.31

F--- X1:34.35Princeton

1) Rodriguez, Raoul FR 2) r:+0.15 Sanborn, Byron JR

3) r:+0.16 Rutkin, Lance SO 4) r:+0.14 Adrados, Diogo SR

24.32 50.31 1:13.73 1:34.35

E--- X1:37.00Princeton

1) Lundin, Anton SO 2) r:+0.31 Schrader, Tristan FR

3) r:+0.16 Stolz, Henry FR 4) r:+0.11 Williamson, Jeffrey SO

24.22 52.37 1:16.27 1:37.00

E--- X1:37.50Harvard

1) Zheng, Eric SR 2) r:+0.34 Marks, Jonathan SR

3) r:+0.11 Masuda, Kei SR 4) r:+0.20 Pender, Patrick SO

25.40 51.81 1:15.67 1:37.50

D--- XDQPrinceton

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Hsiao, Victor SR 2) r:+0.08 Bove, Marco JR

3) r:+0.16 Mullen, Andrew JR 4) Klutey, Andrew SR

23.95 49.32 1:12.07 DQ

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 3:47.33 P Samuel Smiddy (Princeton)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 3:48.81 M Brian Hogan (Yale)2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton FR1 3:51.25Okubo, Corey

r:+0.53  24.60 53.03 1:21.96 1:50.27

2:23.61 2:57.55 3:25.13 3:51.25

Princeton SO2 3:52.65Smiddy, Samuel

r:+0.60  25.09 53.62 1:23.65 1:54.03

2:26.76 3:00.30 3:27.11 3:52.65

Yale FR3 3:53.03Hyogo, Kei

r:+0.71  24.91 53.51 1:23.91 1:53.71

2:26.81 3:00.56 3:27.96 3:53.03

Harvard JR4 3:54.57Yeager, Christian

r:+0.66  24.32 52.84 1:22.57 1:50.74

2:24.30 2:58.35 3:26.05 3:54.57

Harvard JR5 3:54.98Carbone, Christian

r:+0.73  24.80 52.97 1:24.02 1:54.50

2:26.77 2:59.77 3:27.53 3:54.98

Princeton FR6 3:56.34Karas, Liam

r:+0.65  24.19 52.25 1:21.79 1:49.99

2:24.07 2:59.38 3:28.33 3:56.34

Yale FR7 3:58.53Rutter, Jonathan

r:+0.60  25.45 54.20 1:25.28 1:55.46

2:29.17 3:02.89 3:31.57 3:58.53

Yale JR8 3:59.02Hogan, Brian

r:+0.64  25.94 55.71 1:25.83 1:55.06

2:30.59 3:05.88 3:33.22 3:59.02

Princeton SR9 4:00.35Tuten, Caleb

r:+0.57  25.37 54.43 1:26.12 1:57.97

2:31.35 3:05.65 3:33.43 4:00.35

Harvard SR10 4:01.98Karle, Matthew

r:+0.82  25.27 53.97 1:25.23 1:56.57

2:28.67 3:02.28 3:31.70 4:01.98

Harvard JR11 4:04.27Lim, Leo

r:+0.71  25.08 53.34 1:25.47 1:57.16

2:31.65 3:05.89 3:35.75 4:04.27
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Results

(Event 12  Men 400 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Yale JR12 4:04.67McDonald, Kendrick

r:+0.75  24.79 53.51 1:25.39 1:57.54

2:31.30 3:05.78 3:35.93 4:04.67

Yale SO13 4:08.12Goss, Alex

r:+0.83  26.39 56.61 1:30.44 2:03.47

2:36.80 3:10.94 3:41.11 4:08.12

Yale FR14 4:08.56Gu, Harry

r:+0.63  26.42 56.27 1:29.53 2:02.03

2:36.19 3:11.22 3:40.53 4:08.56

Yale SO15 4:09.23Lerude, Ben

r:+0.89  26.12 55.47 1:27.58 1:58.90

2:35.74 3:12.24 3:41.27 4:09.23

Yale FR16 4:16.47Bell, Dirk

r:+0.72  26.14 56.26 1:29.41 2:01.36

2:39.34 3:17.49 3:48.13 4:16.47

Harvard JR--- X4:04.64Doles, Robert

r:+0.66  25.00 53.37 1:25.52 1:57.37

2:32.88 3:09.58 3:37.38 4:04.64

Yale SR--- X4:07.39Wingerson, Andy

r:+0.65  25.55 54.80 1:26.54 1:57.33

2:32.71 3:08.59 3:38.27 4:07.39

 
Event 13  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 42.53 P Alex Righi (Yale)2008

H-Y-P Meet: 42.71 M Alex Righi (Yale)2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton JR1 44.35Bole, Sandy

r:+0.68  21.51 44.35

Princeton SO2 44.47Mackrel, Julian

r:+0.58  21.18 44.47

Harvard SO3 44.60O'Hara, Paul

r:+0.70  21.31 44.60

Princeton JR4 44.62Hauss, Michael

r:+0.55  21.49 44.62

Harvard FR5 44.63Kim, Ed

r:+0.61  20.92 44.63

Harvard SR6 44.80Schumacher, Griffin

r:+0.73  21.24 44.80

Yale JR7 45.13Zhang, Victor

r:+0.58  21.76 45.13

Harvard SR8 45.19Goodman, Spenser

r:+0.61  21.93 45.19

Yale SO9 45.33Greenberg, Aaron

r:+0.64  21.64 45.33

Princeton JR10 45.42D'Alessandro, Teo

r:+0.83  22.14 45.42

Yale SO11 45.56Miao, Oscar

r:+0.54  21.80 45.56

Harvard SR12 46.62Walters, Zachary

r:+0.63  22.26 46.62

Princeton SR--- X45.11Klutey, Andrew

r:+0.75  21.62 45.11

Harvard FR--- X46.69Boutte', DJ

r:+0.60  22.47 46.69

Princeton JR--- X46.73Mullen, Andrew

r:+0.64  22.18 46.73

Harvard JR--- X46.90Zheng, Evan

r:+0.56  22.68 46.90

Princeton SO--- X46.91Williamson, Jeffrey

r:+0.69  22.44 46.91

Yale FR--- X47.12Kao, Derek

r:+0.89  22.69 47.12

Princeton SR--- X47.47Adrados, Diogo

r:+0.72  22.85 47.47

Harvard SO--- X48.80Pender, Patrick

r:+0.72  23.25 48.80

Princeton SO--- X49.79Rutkin, Lance

r:+0.66  24.05 49.79

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:42.56 P Jack Manchester (Harvard)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 1:43.43 M Jack Manchester (Harvard)2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO1 1:43.71Manchester, Jack

25.30 51.59 1:17.98 1:43.71

Harvard FR2 1:45.58Osada, Koya

24.89 51.27 1:18.38 1:45.58

Princeton FR3 1:45.78Okubo, Corey

25.47 52.66 1:19.90 1:45.78

Princeton JR4 1:46.58Helber, Andrew

24.83 51.58 1:19.03 1:46.58

Harvard SO5 1:47.70Foster, Mitchell

25.72 53.12 1:20.49 1:47.70

Princeton SR6 1:47.74Jager, Conner

25.44 52.17 1:19.93 1:47.74

Yale FR7 1:48.26Nee, Shawn

25.94 53.10 1:20.58 1:48.26

Princeton SR8 1:48.78Maher, Connor

26.13 53.57 1:21.12 1:48.78

Yale SR9 1:49.94Harder, Rob

25.78 53.53 1:21.95 1:49.94

Princeton FR10 1:50.45Sullivan, Tyler

25.93 53.63 1:21.67 1:50.45

Yale JR11 1:51.14Stang, Kevin

26.00 53.84 1:22.64 1:51.14

Yale SO12 1:51.89Schultz, Alex

25.95 54.19 1:22.87 1:51.89

Princeton FR13 1:52.23Karas, Liam

26.09 54.53 1:23.24 1:52.23

Harvard JR--- X1:49.24Rocca, Tyler

25.82 53.36 1:21.34 1:49.24

Princeton FR--- X1:51.51Rodriguez, Raoul

26.51 54.29 1:22.65 1:51.51

 
Event 15  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 46.13 P Thomas Glenn (Brown)2014

H-Y-P Meet: 46.19 M Doug Lennox (Princeton)2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO1 47.75Yakubovich, Max

r:+0.65  22.18 47.75
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Results

(Event 15  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard FR2 47.93Tan, Steven

r:+0.69  21.87 47.93

Harvard JR3 48.30Luna, Jacob

r:+0.59  22.55 48.30

Yale SR4 48.87Firmansyah, Alwin

r:+0.66  22.68 48.87

Princeton SR5 49.05Bennett, Oliver

r:+0.68  22.73 49.05

Princeton JR6 49.32Bove, Marco

r:+0.65  23.07 49.32

Princeton FR7 49.53Schafer, Ben

r:+0.66  22.95 49.53

Harvard JR8 50.00Lim, Leo

r:+0.64  23.64 50.00

Yale FR9 50.50Kim, Yu-Bin

r:+0.56  23.68 50.50

Yale SR10 50.69Lazris, Mike

r:+0.53  23.40 50.69

Yale SO11 51.12Wooley, Ian

r:+0.61  23.78 51.12

Princeton SR12 51.54Strand, Michael

r:+0.65  23.42 51.54

Yale JR13 51.64Clark, Brian

r:+0.59  23.92 51.64

Princeton JR--- X49.16Bole, Sandy

r:+0.55  22.99 49.16

Princeton SR--- X50.31Hsiao, Victor

r:+0.71  22.90 50.31

Princeton FR--- X50.41Lewis, Alexander

r:+0.54  23.23 50.41

Princeton SO--- X50.59Lundin, Anton

r:+0.61  23.49 50.59

Princeton JR--- X50.74Mullen, Andrew

r:+0.57  23.41 50.74

Harvard FR--- X50.87Morgan-Scott, Luke

r:+0.52  23.83 50.87

Princeton SO--- X50.90Williamson, Jeffrey

r:+0.70  23.88 50.90

Harvard SR--- X51.58Marks, Jonathan

r:+0.59  23.55 51.58

Harvard SR--- X52.94Zheng, Eric

r:+0.76  23.89 52.94

Yale JR--- X53.49Sandhu, Milan

r:+0.83  24.93 53.49

Harvard SR--- X54.11Masuda, Kei

r:+0.73  25.19 54.11

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:17.81 P Brian Goodell (UCLA)1980

H-Y-P Meet: 4:21.27 M John Cole (Harvard)2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard FR1 4:25.07Boyd, Jack

r:+0.78  23.32 48.85 1:15.19 1:41.86

2:09.03 2:36.39 3:03.90 3:31.42

3:58.52 4:25.07

Yale FR*2 4:27.31Hyogo, Kei

r:+0.61  24.77 51.78 1:19.17 1:46.77

2:14.19 2:41.49 3:08.70 3:35.73

4:02.16 4:27.31

Princeton FR*2 4:27.31Buerger, Zach

r:+0.65  24.31 51.08 1:18.22 1:45.51

2:13.12 2:40.19 3:06.83 3:33.65

4:00.93 4:27.31

Princeton SO4 4:28.50Smiddy, Samuel

r:+0.57  25.07 51.97 1:19.03 1:46.27

2:13.46 2:40.70 3:07.71 3:34.99

4:02.13 4:28.50

Harvard SR5 4:29.44McIntee, Kyle

r:+0.70  23.85 49.90 1:16.52 1:43.99

2:11.87 2:39.89 3:07.94 3:36.24

4:04.95 4:29.44

Harvard SO6 4:30.92Abdel Khalik, Aly

r:+0.76  24.76 51.46 1:18.79 1:46.14

2:13.56 2:40.96 3:08.51 3:36.01

4:03.82 4:30.92

Yale JR7 4:32.06Hogan, Brian

r:+0.60  24.89 51.85 1:19.61 1:47.40

2:15.06 2:42.81 3:10.49 3:38.17

4:05.51 4:32.06

Harvard SR8 4:32.85Gaudiani, Mike

r:+0.77  25.04 52.20 1:19.48 1:47.08

2:14.25 2:41.74 3:09.44 3:37.60

4:05.82 4:32.85

Harvard FR9 4:33.27Haeffner, Kent

r:+0.81  25.16 52.51 1:19.51 1:47.10

2:14.87 2:42.60 3:10.40 3:38.05

4:05.83 4:33.27

Harvard JR10 4:34.65Kekacs, Steven

r:+0.68  24.26 50.76 1:18.10 1:46.04

2:14.44 2:43.08 3:11.98 3:40.30

4:08.32 4:34.65

Princeton SR11 4:35.41Paulk, David

r:+0.74  24.55 51.92 1:19.64 1:47.57

2:15.51 2:43.57 3:11.79 3:40.05

4:08.17 4:35.41

Yale JR12 4:36.96Yang, Will

r:+0.73  25.00 52.33 1:20.18 1:48.49

2:16.63 2:44.59 3:12.77 3:40.88

4:09.11 4:36.96

Princeton FR13 4:39.59Sullivan, Tyler

r:+0.60  24.73 52.31 1:20.47 1:49.22

2:18.33 2:47.26 3:16.01 3:44.69

4:12.66 4:39.59

Yale SO14 4:40.01Lerude, Ben

r:+0.81  25.47 52.94 1:21.11 1:49.74

2:18.80 2:47.45 3:15.98 3:44.63

4:12.78 4:40.01

Yale FR15 4:46.50Bell, Dirk

r:+0.62  25.34 53.26 1:22.19 1:51.46

2:20.97 2:50.61 3:19.89 3:49.28

4:18.34 4:46.50
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Men's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 31 - February 1, 2015  - Harvard University

Results

(Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO--- X4:26.93Turcanu, Sava

r:+0.68  23.19 48.73 1:15.05 1:41.82

2:09.10 2:36.54 3:04.17 3:32.06

3:59.66 4:26.93

Princeton SO--- X4:32.69Rutkin, Lance

r:+0.64  24.78 51.93 1:19.35 1:46.84

2:14.70 2:42.38 3:10.22 3:38.10

4:05.71 4:32.69

Princeton FR--- X4:33.32Rodriguez, Raoul

r:+0.53  25.51 52.19 1:19.58 1:47.20

2:14.89 2:42.70 3:10.44 3:38.34

4:06.31 4:33.32

Princeton JR--- X4:34.42Ridout, Zachary

r:+0.67  24.70 51.77 1:19.35 1:47.20

2:15.49 2:43.51 3:11.87 3:39.67

4:08.22 4:34.42

Harvard SR--- X4:34.87Snyder, Reed

r:+0.66  25.04 51.65 1:18.63 1:46.19

2:14.43 2:42.86 3:11.38 3:39.63

4:07.27 4:34.87

Harvard SO--- X4:41.46Goertemiller, Cliff

r:+0.76  24.43 52.09 1:20.39 1:48.90

2:17.60 2:46.32 3:15.13 3:44.17

4:13.22 4:41.46

Princeton FR--- X4:45.67Stolz, Henry

r:+0.81  26.04 53.83 1:21.98 1:50.53

2:19.43 2:48.69 3:18.15 3:47.75

4:17.33 4:45.67

 
Event 17  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 405.75 P Terry Horner (Florida State)2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Harvard SR1 332.10Mosca, Mike

Harvard FR2 307.45Pfeifer, David

Princeton SR3 305.25Manhard, Michael

Harvard FR4 284.65Ross, Bobby

Princeton SO5 270.75Makarewicz, Nathan

Yale JR6 257.15McNelis, James

Yale SO7 246.70Mercadante, Anthony

Yale FR8 224.50Zhang, Wayne

Harvard SR--- X278.85Doran, George

Yale FR--- X232.80Bedford, Joseph

Princeton FR--- X224.10Fitzerald, Liam

Harvard SO--- X179.25Oso, Manasseh

Princeton FR--- X151.75Chiacchia, Samuel

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 1:54.29 P N. Zupan/S. Lundquist2014

H-Y-P Meet: 1:57.13 M Eric Ronda (Harvard)2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Harvard SO1 1:58.20Ronda, Eric

r:+0.74  27.12 56.92 1:27.24 1:58.20

Harvard FR2 1:58.97McNamara, Shane

r:+0.65  27.09 57.41 1:27.93 1:58.97

Princeton SO3 1:59.45Usinger, Brett

r:+0.72  27.03 57.16 1:27.60 1:59.45

Princeton JR4 2:00.17Sanborn, Byron

r:+0.61  27.05 57.59 1:28.26 2:00.17

Harvard SR5 2:01.80Karle, Matthew

r:+0.62  27.26 58.31 1:29.74 2:01.80

Yale FR6 2:01.87Rutter, Jonathan

r:+0.69  27.93 59.15 1:30.44 2:01.87

Yale SR7 2:01.88Heymann, Andrew

r:+0.71  27.44 58.31 1:29.71 2:01.88

Princeton SR8 2:02.05Tuten, Caleb

r:+0.58  27.21 58.36 1:30.54 2:02.05

Yale SR9 2:02.79Tsui, Ronald

r:+0.68  27.59 58.53 1:30.44 2:02.79

Princeton JR10 2:03.20Pohlmann, Jack

r:+0.62  27.55 59.37 1:31.41 2:03.20

Yale FR11 2:04.30Kao, Derek

r:+0.65  28.71 1:00.18 1:31.87 2:04.30

Yale JR12 2:04.77McDonald, Kendrick

r:+0.62  27.80 59.19 1:31.89 2:04.77

Yale SO13 2:05.57Goss, Alex

r:+0.65  28.54 1:00.65 1:33.06 2:05.57

Harvard JR14 2:05.89Carbone, Christian

r:+0.72  28.12 59.86 1:32.39 2:05.89

Yale FR15 2:06.70Gu, Harry

r:+0.61  29.20 1:01.77 1:34.02 2:06.70

Harvard JR16 2:06.85Yeager, Christian

r:+0.69  27.56 59.10 1:32.32 2:06.85

Harvard JR--- X2:03.12Fortin, Ryan

r:+0.55  27.36 58.06 1:30.32 2:03.12

Yale SO--- X2:06.35Sehlinger, Nick

r:+0.68  27.81 59.00 1:31.88 2:06.35

Yale FR--- X2:08.29Coetzee, Matt

r:+0.71  28.57 1:00.35 1:33.47 2:08.29

Princeton FR--- X2:10.83Schrader, Tristan

r:+0.68  28.87 1:01.19 1:35.68 2:10.83

 
Event 19  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 2:53.64 P Harvard2014

G.Schumacher, O.Lee, J.Manchester, C.Satterthwaite

H-Y-P Meet: 2:55.13 M Harvard2014

G.Schumacher, O.Lee, D.Crigler, C.Satterthwaite

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.68Princeton

1) Schafer, Ben FR 2) r:+0.24 Wagner, Harrison SR

3) r:+0.19 Mackrel, Julian SO 4) r:+0.17 Maher, Connor SR

r:+0.63  21.25 44.59 1:05.05 1:28.14

1:48.54 2:11.86 2:32.41 2:55.68

B2 2:57.11Princeton

1) Wong, Jeremy JR 2) r:+0.19 Hauss, Michael JR

3) r:+0.10 Bole, Sandy JR 4) r:+0.18 Buerger, Zach FR

r:+0.58  21.88 44.79 1:05.90 1:29.38

1:50.15 2:12.93 2:34.13 2:57.11
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Men's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual

January 31 - February 1, 2015  - Harvard University

Results

(Event 19  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:57.84Harvard

1) Kim, Ed FR 2) r:+0.10 Tan, Steven FR

3) r:+0.16 O'Hara, Paul SO 4) r:+0.27 Goodman, Spenser SR

r:+0.90  21.68 45.05 1:05.86 1:29.54

1:50.32 2:13.74 2:34.69 2:57.84

A4 2:58.04Yale

1) Zhang, Victor JR 2) r:+0.09 Greenberg, Aaron SO

3) r:+0.26 Firmansyah, Alwin SR 4) r:+0.26 Harder, Rob SR

r:+0.61  21.73 45.00 1:05.74 1:28.95

1:50.15 2:13.83 2:35.11 2:58.04

B5 3:01.53Harvard

1) Luna, Jacob JR 2) r:+0.18 Boyd, Jack FR

3) r:+0.25 Osada, Koya FR 4) r:+0.29 Abdel Khalik, Aly SO

r:+0.70  21.85 45.76 1:06.92 1:30.36

1:51.97 2:15.85 2:37.78 3:01.53

C6 3:01.82Princeton

1) Lewis, Alexander FR 2) r:+0.22 Paulk, David SR

3) r:+0.24 Jager, Conner SR 4) r:+0.20 Karas, Liam FR

r:+0.54  21.49 44.68 1:06.65 1:30.88

1:52.52 2:16.47 2:37.87 3:01.82

B7 3:05.62Yale

1) Hogan, Brian JR 2) r:+0.38 Hyogo, Kei FR

3) r:+0.30 Lazris, Mike SR 4) r:+0.20 Miao, Oscar SO

r:+0.58  23.00 47.20 1:09.54 1:33.36

1:55.59 2:20.12 2:41.24 3:05.62

C8 3:12.40Yale

1) Sandhu, Milan JR 2) r:+0.40 Wingerson, Andy SR

3) r:+0.48 Yang, Will JR 4) r:+0.33 Kim, Yu-Bin FR

r:+0.86  23.37 48.87 1:11.40 1:36.36

1:59.74 2:24.92 2:47.38 3:12.40

D--- X3:05.17Princeton

1) Lundin, Anton SO 2) r:+0.06 Helber, Andrew JR

3) r:+0.35 Klutey, Andrew SR 4) r:+0.18 Rutkin, Lance SO

r:+0.61  22.71 46.93 1:08.25 1:32.18

1:54.02 2:17.80 2:40.23 3:05.17

D--- X3:06.92Harvard

1) Doles, Robert JR 2) r:+0.17 Boutte', DJ FR

3) r:+0.28 Pender, Patrick SO 4) r:+0.11 Zheng, Evan JR

r:+0.63  22.08 46.70 1:08.50 1:32.65

1:55.36 2:20.83 2:42.77 3:06.92
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Men's Harvard-Yale-Princeton Double-Dual
January 31 - February 1, 2015  - Harvard University

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 19

Men

Princeton 267.50 Yale85.50

Harvard 271.00 Yale82.00

Harvard 190.00 Princeton163.00


